

2701 Missouri Ave•Saint Cloud, FL 34769•www.stcloudsoccer.org•321-766-8715

St. Cloud/Harmony Soccer Club Sponsorships

St. Cloud Soccer Club and Harmony Community Soccer Club is a nonprofit club committed to providing an environment that allows youth soccer players, boys and girls, to flourish in their soccer development, as well as, their leadership and personal development. Please help us maintain and improve the quality of our program through a business or personal sponsorship. Your donation may be tax deductible. SCSC has a 501c3 available upon request.

World Cup Sponsor

- This contribution will signify your significant generosity and commitment to helping our community.
- Company demo products on SCSC fields. (Set up a booth for select home games).
- Logo on all SCSC travel teams jersey and/or training jersey. Approx 100 player in travel.
- Currently we have approx 530 members. 10 games spring/10 games fall. 40 rec teams, 10 travel teams.
 Once sponsors are in place we will be able to host tournaments. Should be a draw of 500 people.
- World Cup Sponsors receive priority jersey logo requests. All Stampede Sponsor Benefits plus banner at Harmony.

Stampede Sponsor:

- Featured approved name/logo on travel team player's training jersey for one U9-U17 team one year (life cycle of the jersey) Multiple team sponsorship are available. Please speak with SCSC program director for details.
- Featured name/logo on a 3x5 banner to be displayed for a period of one year at the Stephanie Rothstein Park located at 2701 Missouri Avenue.
- Featured on Internet Sponsorship Page at <u>www.stcloudsoccer.org</u>
- Feature your company's business information on the sponsor page in the monthly newsletter.

Banner Sponsor:

- Featured name/logo on a 3x5 banner to be displayed for a period of one or two years at the Stephanie Rothstein Park located at 2701 Missouri Avenue.
- Featured on Internet Sponsorship Page at <u>www.stcloudsoccer.org</u>
- Feature your company's business information on the sponsor page in the monthly newsletter.

Lawn Sign 18" x 24"

Featured name/logo. Displayed game day. Spring or Fall season available.

Attention sponsors: Art work will be supplied by sponsor and approved by SCSC board. SCSC teams travel throughout central Florida. Please contact SCSC for exact sponsorship details. Final day for artwork is Aug 1. We appreciate your support.

College Scholarship Donation:

\$100

\$500 for 2 years \$300 for 1 year

\$1,500

\$5,000

\$75/ season





2701 Missouri Ave Saint Cloud, FL 34769 www.stcloudsoccer.org 321-766-8715

Soccer Sponsorship Form

Please circle your selection

Sponsorship:		<u>Total</u>	<u>Circle club</u>
World Cup Sponsor Stampede Sponsor		\$5,000 \$1,500	Saint Cloud SC/Harmony Saint Cloud SC/Harmony
Banner Sponsor		\$500 (2 yrs) \$300 (1 yr)	Saint Cloud SC/Harmony
Soccer Scholarship Fund Donation	on	\$100	Saint Cloud SC/Harmony
Lawn Sign	\$75		Saint Cloud SC/Harmony
Donation			Saint Cloud SC/Harmony
Sponsor Name:			

Address	
City/State/Zip:	
Contact Person:	Phone#:
Website Address:	

Thank you for supporting our community's youth in the game of soccer. Your support is greatly appreciated.

www.stcloudsoccer.org

Sponsor: Keep this letter for your tax records



2701 Missouri Ave Saint Cloud, FL 34769 www.stcloudsoccer.org 321-766-8715

St. Cloud Soccer Club is a non-profit charitable organization run by volunteers that strive to provide all levels of soccer competition for children in the Osceola County area. The club is affiliated with and governed by Florida Youth Soccer Association and Greater Central Florida Youth Soccer Association.

Financial support to the association and teams are essential to continue growth and development of players. Your contribution helps offset the cost of equipment, training for players and coaches, tournaments and registration costs, while minimizing the players' contribution and ensuring that no player is turned away for financial reasons. Soccer Club of Saint Cloud is not held liable for any copyrighted logos and/or legal ramification of sponsors.

This letter acknowledges your contribution of

\$_____

From:_____

To: St. Cloud Soccer Club Attention Kimberly Butcofski, Treasurer P.O. Box 701835 St. Cloud, FL 34771 Federal ID#46-4207453